	9	X	D	Jr	78	9	7
 (Reque	stor's Name)	 _					

(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
W19000074509

;

Office Use Only

000332485350

07/30/19--01018--021 **160.00

2019 AUG 13 PH 3: 50

Y SCOTT

AUG 1 4 2019



÷

f.a.,

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 12, 2019

WILLIAM T. CONROY 333 3RD AVE. N. ST. PETERSBURG, FL 33701

SUBJECT: SRA DELAWARE MEMBER, LLC Ref. Number: W19000074509

We have received your document for SRA DELAWARE MEMBER, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Yvette Scott Document Specialist II

Letter Number: 619A00016595

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Cornerations P.O. BOX 6327 Tallahasson Florida 32314

TO:**Registration Section** Division of Corporations

SRA DELAW ARE MEMBER, LLC

• •

SUBJECT:

For further

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Name of Person		
Johnson Pope Bokor Ruppel & U	Burns, LLP		
	Firm/Company		2019
333 3rd Ave. N.			2019 AUG 13
	Address		S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S
St. Petersburg, FL 33701			AUG 13 PH 3
· · · · · ·	City/State and Zip Cod	le	in the second se
wille@jpfirm.com			ÚA O
E-mail address	: (to be used for future annu	al report notification	}
er information concerning this matter, plea William T. Conroy	ase call: 727 at (800-5980	
Name of Contact Person	Area Coo	le Daytime Tel	lephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		STREET ADDR Division of Corpo Registration Secti Clifton Building 2661 Executive C Tallahassee, FL 3	orations ion 'enter Circle
Enclosed is a check for the following amo Please make check payable to: FLORID?	oun: A DEPARTMENT OF ST	ATE	
S125.00 Filing Fee S130.00 #	Filing Fee & 👘 🔲 \$155.0		\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION (05000), FLORIDA SEATUTES, THEFOLLOWING IS SUBMITIED TO REGISTER A FOREGY. LIMITED ITABILITY COMPLAY TO TRANSTCTEUSINESS IN THE SUBTLOF FLORIDA

SRA DELAWARE MEMBER, LLC

• •

(Name of Foreign Limited Liaothix Company, must include "Limited Liability Company, "T.I.C." or "LLC.")

It name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in FI	onda the al	ligenate paole must beliede "E britea E taoing	(congrany		
DELAWARE 	ر	(FE) manber	it applicable	:1	
Dute first transacted business in Florida, it prior to	eregistration		TALYAH	2019 AUG	. . .
(See sections 665 0004 & 605 0905, F.S. to detert	une penalty	habiiny)	<u> </u>	l JC	
2501 S. MACDILL AVENUE	6.	2501 S. MACDILL AVENU		<u> က</u>	<u>i</u>
(Street Address of Principal Office)				ЫЧ	5 ·
TAMPA, FL 33629		TAMPA, FL 33629	02	ယ ————————————————————————————————————	· ·
			ΰŅ	õ	

7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Name: Office Address:	ROBERT MOREYRA	
	2501 S. MACDILL AVENUE	
	ТАМРА	33629 Florida
		(Zip code)

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity	<u>:</u>	Name and Address:
Nanager	TDG - NAKASOTA ROSEMARY Name <u>APARTMENTS ITC</u>	🛄 Manager	'Name'	
Nember	Address: 2501 S. MACEULL AVENUL	🗍 Member	Address	
Authorized	1 AMPA, FL 33629	🗋 Authorized		
Person		Person		
Other	Other	[] Other		Other
Nianager	Name:	🔲 Manage:	Name:	
Member	Address:	🔲 Member	Address: _	2119 TÀLL
Authorized	·	Authorized		AUG
Person		Person		
Other	Cuher	Cnher		
Manager	Name:	🗍 Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	Member	Address: _	
Authorized		Authorized		
Person		Person		
Denhei	Other	Other		Other

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and andresses of the primary members managers or persons authorized to manage [up to dy (o) total]

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9 Anached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted).

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, 1 an aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in 5.817-155, F.S.

į. Seguration of an automated person-

WILLIAM F. CONROY

Expedies printed same of somes

Page 1

2019 AUG 13

рн 3: 50

Delaware

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "SRA DELAWARE MEMBER, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE FIFTEENTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

211-211-21 51 51



or #12)s

Authentication: 203274999 Date: 07-24-19

7515889 8300 SR# 20195127029 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml